 optimum power-to-weight ratio
 robust
 highly durable
 simple operation
 ergonomic
straight Grinders
- with vane motor
Turbine Grinders:

Oil-free operation
For an oil-free operation, we offer our special line of turbine grinders.
TYPE KEY
GS T 815 - 220 B X A E O
O = Without brake
E = With autobalancer for reduced vibrations
A = For tapered grinding disks
X = Safety lever
B = Basic design
Power output x 10 [W], 220 = 2 200 W
Max. grinding disc diameter, outside x 10 [mm], 150 mm
Max. allowable speed - 80 m/s
T = Turbine
GS = Grinder Straight
3
sPecificaTions - sTraiGhT GrinDers WiTh TUrbine Drive
For flat grinding disks model
Part No.
GsT 810-220bXo
310109C
GsT 815-220bXo
310089C
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 14 500 10 000
Max. power output kW (hp) 2,2 (2.95) 2,2 (2.95)
Air consumption (loaded) m³/min (cfm) 2,1 (74.15) 2,1 (74.15)
Air consumption (no load) m³/min (cfm) 0,65 (22.95) 0,65 (22.95)
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 13 (.51) 13 (.51)
Flat grinding disk-Ø outside mm (in) 100 (4“) (4“) 150 (6“) (6“)
Flat grinding disk-Ø inside mm (in) 20 (.79) 20 (.79)
Flat grinding disk - width mm (in) 20 (.79) 20÷25 (.79÷.98)
Max. allowable speed m/s (ft/s) 80 (262.4) 80 (262.4)
Grinder-Ø d1/d2 mm (in) 38/78 (1.5/3.07) 38/78 (1.5/3.07)
Grinder length L mm (in) 476 (18.74) 476 (18.74)
Air connection thread 1/2“ female thread 1/2“ female
Weight kg (lbs) 3 (6.60) 3,6 (7.94)
Specifications at 90 psi (6,3 bar)
straight grinders with turbine drive
- for the fabrications on steel, for the deburring of welding-, casting-, and ridge-seams (with grinding disks)
- for the removal of rust, the descaling of rolled steel and forgings (with steel brushes)
advantages:
 oil-free and maintenance-free opera-
tion, turibne motor does not require
airline lubrication
 Double the Power! Half the Weight!
 high material removal
 low air consumption
standard equipment: Part number
Allen key 6 mm 800449
T-wrench 805080
optional accessories: Part number
Swivel connector, G1/2“ 6078628
Hose set (hose LW 13 mm, length 4 m) 315130A
We recommenD:
Tyrolit-Grinding Disks - for grinding of steel and cast iron (grey, form-able)Tyrolit-Grinding Disks - for grinding of steel and cast iron (grey, form-able)
Tyrolit-Grinding Disks - dimensions, quality, applications Part number
1F80 100x20x20 mm, A30S-BFX 80, steel 6078693
1F80 100x20x20 mm, 112A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, form-able 6078844
1F80 100x20x20 mm, 805A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, grey 6078845
1F80 100x25x20 mm, A30S-BFX 80, steel 6078846
1F80 100x25x20 mm, 112A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, form-able 6078847
1F80 100x25x20 mm, 805A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, grey 6078848
1F80 150x20x20 mm, A30S-BFX 80, steel 6078694
1F80 150x20x20 mm, 112A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, form-able 6078849
1F80 150x20x20 mm, 805A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, grey 6078850
1F80 150x25x20 mm, A30S-BFX 80, steel 6078851
1F80 150x25x20 mm, 112A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, form-able 6078852
1F80 150x25x20 mm, 805A24Q4BF88 80, cast iron, grey 6078853
Minimum order quantity: 50 pcs.
 Set - hose 4 m, connection